
From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org

Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu 
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com 
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov 
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov 
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu 
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org 
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil 
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTerrylynn.DiChiara@admin.sc.gov 
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov 
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov

Date: 7/7/2015 11:06:04 AM
Subject: FW: A Veteran's Suicide, His Parents Mission, and VA's Commitment

From: Maney, Faela J. [mailto:Faela.Maney@va.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, July 7, 2015 10:52 AM
To: Connie Mancari (conniemancari@yahoo.com)
Subject: A Veteran's Suicide, His Parents Mission, and VA's Commitment 

Please share with Policy Acad. Thanks.

F ae la  M a n e y , P ro g ra m  M a n a g e r 
T ra n s it io n  &  Care M anagem en t 
( fo rm e r ly  O EF-O IF-O ND)
W JB  D o rn  V A M C
6439 G arners F e r ry  R d
C olum bia , SC 29209
O ffice: 803-776-4000 x7243 
Cell: 803-608-1020 
F a x : 803-647-5730

mailto:Connie%20Mancari%20%3Cconniemancari@yahoo.com%3E
mailto:Shari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org
mailto:sglover@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:scottcasimiro@hotmail.com
mailto:Scott.Isaacks@va.gov
mailto:Scott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov
mailto:Seth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov
mailto:Shari.Baker@uhsinc.com
mailto:SharonL@clemson.edu
mailto:sherring@ghs.org
mailto:spalvera.mercer@us.army.mil
mailto:stacey@scorh.net
mailto:steve.borton@va.gov
mailto:Steven@hiddenwounds.org
mailto:SLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:tlouisnance@hotmail.com
mailto:Teresa.Rix@va.gov
mailto:Terrylynn.DiChiara@admin.sc.gov
mailto:ThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov
mailto:tim@usvetcorps.org
mailto:timothy.mcmurry@va.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:Tonya.Lobbestael@va.gov
mailto:Faela.Maney@va.gov
mailto:conniemancari@yahoo.com


From: Ruis, Kristina D.
Sent: Monday, July 06, 2015 12:41 PM 
Cc: support@myvehucampus.com
Subject: A Veteran's Suicide, His Parents Mission, and VA's Commitment

VA UA. Department o l \rtfler am  Attain 

W k M  M r t w a w
CJgkrt^jbHnoen; orefAfisrfjrfiCT

Join Dr. Carolyn Clancy, as she welcomes Dr. Howard Somers and Jean 
Somers to MyVeHU Campus for this special presentation. Ask
your questions during this virtual training session using our interactive 
tools and have them answered LIVE!

Session Information:

Howard and Jean Somers: A Voice for Daniel
Thursday, July 16th, 2015 -1 :00  PM to 2:30 PM Eastern
Audience: All VA Staff
Dr. Clancy, Interim VHA Under Secretary for Health, invited Dr. and Mrs. Somers to speak on behalf 
of their son Daniel Somers, a Veteran who committed suicide in 2013. The Somers have testified 
before Congress, discussing their concerns with VA appointment scheduling, decentralized
health/benefit information, access and coordination of care and other important topics in the 
news over the last few years. The Somers serve as advocates for VA and are interested in 
improving patient care and the overall patient experience.

During this important session, our guests will discuss:
• Proactive and responsive care to Veterans

mailto:support@myvehucampus.com


• Transfer of care from DoD to VA related to National Guard Reserve Veterans
• Appointment management and follow-up from the patient's perspective
• The need for all VA staff to be empathetic with Veterans and their families

Register now!

What is MyVeHU Campus?
MyVeHU Campus is a web-based virtual training site sponsored by the Department of Veterans 
Affairs' Veterans Health Administration (VHA). Our team provides both live and On Demand clinical 
training as well as training on a wide variety of other topics. All sessions are presented online, 
streamed directly to your personal or work computer or mobile device. This training is absolutely 
free and provides credit towards annual training requirements.

**New to MyVeHU Campus? Signing up takes just a few minutes. **
Visit www.myvehucampus.com and click the green SIGN UP button. Follow the instructions 
provided and if you have any issues, please contact our helpdesk.

Need technical support? Email the MyVeHU Campus Helpdesk at support@myvehucampus.com 
or call 423-979-4368. For more information, visit www.vehu.va.gov

Join the conversation and enhance your learning experience!

http://www.myvehucampus.com/fast/creg12341
http://www.myvehucampus.com
mailto:support@myvehucampus.com
http://www.vehu.va.gov

